
   
 

  NO COVER CHARGE                              SMOKE FREE  

 LINE DANCING       OPEN MIC NIGHT    
                      TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS                                 WEDNESDAYS 

                8:00pm - 10:00pm                   8:00pm – 11:00pm 
          Lessons at 8:00pm                                                          Updated: December 27, 2018 

THE BRICKETTE LOUNGE 
2019 WEEKEND BAND SCHEDULE 

 

BAR HOURS 

TUE WED THU FRI  SAT SUN  MON 

3 – 10 

PM 

3 – 11:30 

PM 

3 – 10:30 

PM 

3 PM – 12:30 AM 4PM – 12:30 AM CLOSED 

 

 

DECEMBER (2018) 

Friday December 28 
[NO BAND]  
(Free Pool and Juke Box) 

Saturday December 29 
ROAD SHOW 

(60's and 70's) 

 
JANUARY 
 
Friday January 4 
KARAOKE with CHRIS 

Saturday January 5 
CC LAWMEN 

(Rock) 

 
Friday January 11 
CHAIN GANG 

(Johnny Cash Tribute) 

Saturday January 12 
BACK TO THE WELL 

(Classic Rock – Eclectic) 

 
Friday January 18 
FLOWER POWER 
Saturday January 19 
TWANGABILLIES 

(Roots Rock & Roll/Vintage Country) 

 
 
 

Friday January 25 
POP FICTION 

Saturday January 26 
MARLBORO ROAD 

 
FEBRUARY 
 
Friday February 1 
[BAND TBD]  

Saturday February 2 
BRAZEN 

 
Friday February 8 
YESTERDAY’S NEWS 
(Blues Soul and Rock & Roll) 

Saturday February 9 
78% 
(70's & 80's Music) 

 
Friday February 15 
THE HIGH BALLS 
(Variety ‐ Party Music) 

Saturday February 16 
KARAOKE with CHRIS 

 
Friday February 22 
[BAND TBD]  

Saturday February 23 
OFFLINE 
 
 

MARCH 
 
Friday March 1 
AMERICAN EON 

('60s to present) 

Saturday March 2 
309 EXPRESS 
(Country) 

 
Friday March 8 
NEW WAVE 

Saturday March 9 
[BAND TBD]  
 
Friday March 15 
KARAOKE with CHRIS 

Saturday March 16 
[BAND TBD]  
 
Friday March 22 
MUDDCATS 

Saturday March 23 
[BAND TBD]  
 
Friday March 29 
[BAND TBD]  
Saturday March 30 
ROAD SHOW 

(60's and 70's) 

 
 
 


